
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
FT, N 929.88 FT TO S R/W HORIZON
R/W 207.74 FT, SE 56 DEG STILL A

MCLEAN MURPHY B JR & ILENE G FAMILY TRUST
400 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-083

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

28316.010 1.00/

03/04/2025 jerry 11.98 36,819 98,945 4,039 32,780

STANDARD
2

471,146
51,192

131,725
559,157
279,555
279,602

HX HB 50,722
228,880
654,063

0

457,545

1529/2783 12/20/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUNDE BLAKE N

MCLEAN MURPHY B JR 

1529/2780 12/20/2024 WD Q I 05 1,025,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUNDE BLAKE N II

MCLEAN MURPHY B JR 
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000051598 Roof Replacement 14,000 11/21/2024

29897 ADDN SFR 621 01/25/2012

22385 SFR 497 10/14/2004

2025HX Base Yr

400 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,798 126.2261 136.32 517,743 2005 2015 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3065

BAS 48 100 48 5,954

BAS 336 100 336 41,682

BAS 777 100 777 96,388

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 200,467

FEP 352 80 282 34,982

FGR 672 55 370 45,899

FOP 108 30 32 3,969

FOP 162 30 49 6,079

FUS 288 100 288 35,727

4,359 3,798 471,146

BAS= W10 FEP= N11 W32 S11 E32$ W32 N5 W16 S6 BAS= W8 BAS= N8
BAS=  N17  L4 U4  W10  D4 L4  W20 S20 FGR= W13 S28 E24 N28
W11$ E11 S11E3 N14 E24$ W24 S14 FOP= W3 S6 E27 N6 W24$ E24
N6$ S6 E8 N6$ S23 E16 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$ E18 S11 E2 S2 E10
N2 E2 N14 E10 N21$ PTR= N30 FUS= N12 W24 S12 E24$ S30$.
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6
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24
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24

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,068.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,204

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,135.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,270

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 36,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,179.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,358

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 3,360

51,192

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 32,780

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 449.00 449.00 4,039

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 98,945


